POWERMATIC

PMPS-3200 [RZaA0\1=1EeSYANNY

PMPS-3200... PMPS-3200...3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW Industries, Inc

427 New Sanford Road
LaVergne, Tennessee 37086
www.powermatic.com

P-PMPS-3200 2020-7



1.0 Exploded Drawing of Machine Cabinet Assembly




1.1 Parts list of Machine Cabinet Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JTSS3200X2-101 .............. Panel Gasket.......ccoooeeeiiiiiviiieieeeeeeeeiieee e 2x300x7.5 mm.......... 4
2., TS-1491061 ..o Hex Head BOlt...........uvvvvviiiiiieiiiiiiiirernrerenennnan, M10x40........ccccvvnnnnn.. 2
3 TS-2311101.....ceeeeeeens HeX. NUL ..o M1O..oooeieeeeeieiii, 2
4.......... PMPS-3200-104 ................ Maching Main Frame ........coooeiiiiiieiiicee et et 1
5. PMPS-3200-105 ................ Table Mounting PIate ............oeviiiiiiiiies e 2
(SR TS-1503031......ccccvvvvveeee. Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cceeevvecvvvieeeeeennnnns MBX12.....ccccvvveeeennn 10
T TS-2361061 ... LOCK WASKET .....ovveiieieiiiiiiiiie e MB...ovveeieeeeeeeiiiinnn, 10
8. TS-1550041 ..., Flat Washer .........cooovieeiiiiiiiiie e MBX13......ceevevvrrrinnnnn. 4
9. JTSS3200X2-109 .............. Hex Flange NUt ......cccceeeeiiiiiieeee e, MB...ovveeeeeeeeieeeiin, 4
10........ TS-1523061.........cevvnneeeeee. SoCKet SEt SCreW.....vvveieiieeiieeiiee e, M6X20......ccceeeeennnnen. 12
11....... TS-1540041 ..., [ (53 N[ | R MB...ovveeeieeeeiieiiiinn, 12
12....... PMPS-3200-112 ................ Frame Rear Panel..........oiiiiiiiiiiicce et et 2
13........ TS-2246122 .....ceeeeeeeeen, Socket Button Head SCrew ...........cccevvvvvvnnnnnnn. MBX12......cccvvevirinnnnn. 8
14........ TS-1502031 ..o, Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocvevevviieeeennene MSX12.....oociiiiereeenn 4
15........ TS-2361051......ceeveeeeeene LOCK WASKNET ....coviiieieeiiieiie e M5, 4
16........ JTSS3200X2-116 .............. DOOF HINQE ..t s 2
17........ TS-2284302.......cceevvnnenn. Pan Head SCreWw ...........oevvvveeeiiiiieieiiieeeeeeeeees MAX30......ceeeevinnnenen. 2
19........ TS-1550021........cevvvnnenen. Flat Washer .........coooviiiiiiiiiie e M4 ..o, 2
20........ JTSS-3200X2-120 ............. Cabinet Door Limit Switch Assembly .............. oo 1
20-1.....JTSS-3200X2-120-1.......... Cabinet Door Limit Switch.......cccoooeeviivivinnnnnnn. AZD-S11................... 1
20-2.....JTSS-3200X2-120-2........... Door Limit switch Cord ........cccoooevviiiiiiiiieieeneees 0.75mm2x2Cx2Y2..... 1
24........ TS-1502011......cccceeeeennnn. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccevvvvvevevevevenennn, M5X8......cceeeeeeeeeee. 4
25........ TS-2361051......ceeveeeeeen, LOCK WASKNET ....covviieieeiiieiicie e M5, 4
26........ PMPS-3200-126 ................ Table Middle Mounting Plate............coiiiiiiiis o 1
29........ PMPS-3200-129 ................ Electric Appliance Cover Panel..........ccccccvciiin v 1
30........ TS-2246102 ......eeeeeeeeen, Socket Button Head SCrew ..........ocooevvvvvvnnnnnn.. MBX10.......ccoevvrrrnnnnn. 4
31........ JTSS3200X2-131 .............. Blade Tilt TrUNNION .....cooeieeiiieee e eeee e e e eeeaaas 2
32........ TS-1550071.......eeeeeenee. Flat Washer ........coooviiiiiiiiiiee e MIO.ooiooieeieeieeeiinn. 4
33........ TS-2361101 ..., LOCK WAShEr .....vviieiieiiiiiiiie e MI10..oooieeeeeeiieeiiin. 4
4. TS-1505051 ......ccovevvvveeee. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne M10X35.....ccovveeeeeennnn 4
35........ STO050400 .....coevvviirrrieenennn. TAP SCIEW .ottt M5X20......ccceeeeeeeen. 2
36........ JTSS3200X2-136 .............. Emergency Stop BUtton ............c.cceevvvvvvvvnininnnnn. R2PNR4-1B-R.......... 1
37........ JTSS3200X2-137 .............. GASKEL ...t eee e 1
38........ JTSS3200X2-138 .............. Y1 o] g T =0 )T 1
39.... JTSS3200X2-139 .............. SHAIN REIET ... e 2
40........ JTSS3200X2-140 .............. Cabinet DOOF LOCK.......uciiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e eeevevtie e e e et 1
41 ... PMPS-3200-141 ................ (OF=1 o119 1=] S o Yo 1
42........ TS-2361041.......eeeeeee. LOCK WASKNET ....cevveieieeiiiieee e M., 2
43........ TS-2284202.........cceuunee. Pan Head SCrew ..........ooovvvieeiieiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeees MBEX8....coiiiieii, 2
44........ TS-2245122 .....oueeeee. Socket Button Head SCrew .......c.coooevevvvvvnnnnne.. MBEX12....cocveeeeeiinnnne. 4
45........ JTSS3200X2-145 .............. WIrNG JUNCHON BOX...ouvviiieiiiiiie ettt eeeeiiee e 1
46........ JTSS3200X2-146 .............. Terminal BIOCK.........ccooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeeee, PB2504 4P ............... 1
47 ... TS-2284202.........cccuuenen. Pan Head SCrew ..........ccovvvieeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeees MBEX8....coiiiieii, 2
48........ TS-2245122 .....ouueeee. Socket Button Head SCrew .......cccooeevevvvvvnnnnnn.. MBEX12....coeveeeeeinnnnn. 4
49 ........ JTSS3200X2-149 .............. Strain Relief ..., PG20 ....ccocevvvvviiinnnn. 2



Index Part

No. No.

51....... TS-2361121..............
52....... TS-2360121 ..............
53....... JTSS3200X2-153 .....
54 ... JTSS3200X2-154 .....
55........ JTSS3200X2-155 .....
56........ JTSS3200X2-156 .....
58........ PMPS-3200-158 .......
59....... TS-2361061..............
60........ TS-1503031..............
61........ JTSS3200X2-156 .....
62........ TS-2246122..............
63........ TS-2361061..............
64....... TS-1550041 ..............
65........ JTSS3200X2-165 .....
66........ JTSS3200X2-166 .....
67........ JTSS3200X2-167 .....
68........ JTSS3200x2-168......
68-1.....TS-1550031 ..............
68-2.....TS-1533032...............
68-3.....JTSS3200X2-168-3 ..
68-4.....JTSS3200X2-168-4 ..
68-5.....TS-1550041 ..............
68-6.....JTSS3200X2-168-6 ..
68-7.....TS-1502021 ..............
68-8.....TS-1522031 ..............
68-9.....JTSS3200X2-168-9 ..
68-10...TS-1503031 ..............
68-11...TS-2361061 ..............
68-12...JTSS3200X2-168-12
68-13...TS-1550041 ..............
68-14...JTSS3200X2-168-14
69........ TS-2284202..............
70........ JTSS3200X2-170 .....
71........ JTSS3200X2-171 .....
72........ TS-1550021..............
73........ TS-1540021 ..............
74 ........ TS-1503031..............
75........ TS-2361061..............
76........ TS-1550041 ..............
77 ........ PMPS-3200-177 .......
78........ PMPS-3200-178 .......
79........ PMPS-3200-179 .......
82........ TS-2213501 ..............
83........ TS-154010................
84 ... JTSS3200X2-184 .....
85........ JTSS3200X2-185 .....
86........ PMPS-3200-186 .......
87........ ST049300 .................
88........ JTSS3200X2-188 .....

Description Size Qty.
LOCK WASKET ....covvviieieeiiieiiiie e MI2. oo, 4
Flat WaSher .......ccccocvvvvuviiiiiieiiieiernrenerererenen, MI2...oooiiiiiiii, 4
All Thread Stud............evvvvvvveveveririreiiiireieee, M12-1.75x185 .......... 2
(000] g [o1 (=1 (= =] (o Tox QPR 1
Strain Relief........ooovvviiiiiiic e, MG20X1.65 .............. 1
HOIE PIUGS ..ooeeiieee e HP-22 ..o 1
Cord FIXING Plate ...t et 1
LOCK WASKET .....ovveiieiiiiiieiiiiee e MB..ovvveeeieeeeeieeiiiinnn. 4
Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cceeevvvcvvvieeeeeenninns MBX12......cccvvvreeeeennn 4
[ (o] (3N = 0T [ HP-22 ..o 1
Socket Button Head SCrew .......ccooceevevvvvvnnnnnn.. MBX12......cccevveeeennn. 4
LOCK WASKET ....vvvvviriririiiiiiiiiieiireiersrererererenenanns MB....oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4
Flat Washer ........cccoooevieiiiiiiiii e MB...ovveeieeeeeieeeiin, 4
Electric Appliance Panel ASSembly........c.cccooet e, 1
Electric Appliance Back Panel ..........cccoccceeiiit i, 1
[0 LI =1 PSP DBX25 .cvvvvevirrrrvrrinnnnns 4
Steel Wire ASSEMDIY .....cooiiiiiiiiii s e 1
Flat Washer .........oeeviiiiiiiiiie e M5, 2
Pan Head SCrew ........c.ooovviiieiiiiiiiiiieee e M5X10....ccccerieiiiiinnnn. 2
0T 0] (=] RPN 1
Tilt SCAIE BraCKet ..uuuuiieiiieieeii e ee i 1
Flat Washer ........ccoooevieiiiiiiiiii e MB...ovveeieeeeeieeeiin, 2
SEEEI Wi it eee e e e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne M5X10.....cccvveeiiirnnnnn 2
SoCKet SEt SCreW .....vvveieiieeiieeiicee e M5X10....cccevriieririnnnnn. 1
POINtEr BraCKet ... ...cii i eeee e e eeaaae 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne MBX12.....cccvvvveirrannnnn 2
LOCK WASKNET ....cevveeeieeeieeeee e MB..owvveeeeeeeeieeeiinn. 2
ST .. e 1
Flat Washer ........cccooeeeiiiiiiiiiii e MB...ovveeieeeeeieeeiiinn. 2
COMPreSSION SPIING....eeiiiiiiiiieiiiiie et aiies crreeeeabeee e e e aeeee s 1
Pan Head SCreW ...........oovvvveeieiiiiiiiiiieee e, M4X20........cocevvvrnnnnnn. 2
SCaAlE Plate COVEL.....uuiiii ittt eeeeeir e et aes 1
LIS 1= 1 L= 1
Flat Washer ..........ooeviiiiiiiieee e M4, 2
HeX. NUL ... MA....ooii, 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew.......cevvvvvevevevevenennn, M6X12........cccceeee. 8
LOCK WASKNET ....cevveieieeeiieeee e MB....ooveeeeeieeei, 8
Flat Washer .......cccoooveeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiieee e MB...ovveeieeeeeieeeiiinn. 8
Left Bottom Cabinet Panel ...........covveeeiiiiiiiiis i, 1
CabiNet FIONT COVEL ... et et 1
Right Bottom Cabinet Panel..........c.cooooiiiiiiiis v 1
Hex. Head BOlt........c.ocoovviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeees M16X50.........ccvvvunnn... 4
HeX. NUL ..o M16....ooeeeeeeeeei, 4
Cord CONNECLON ......ccvveeieeeeeeeeeee e 224-201 ..o, 2
Main Power Switch.........ccccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee, ZH-HD-2................... 1
Concrete Block Cover Plate .......ccoooeeiiiviiiiiiiies e, 1
TAPPING SCIEW ..ttt eeeaibe e e s s e e s s ebee e e e nneees 4



2.0 Exploded Drawing of Main Task Table & Extension Table Assembly

2.1 Parts list of Main Task Table & Extension Table Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. TS-1525041 ......ccceeeeeennnn. SocKet Set SCreW .....ooocvvvviiiiee e M10x20.........ceeeennnn. 5
2 TS-2311101 ....oiieiiiene HEX. NUL ..o MILO0..iiiiiiiee e 5
IC PP PMPS-3200-203................. Left EXTENSION WING ..ooiiiiiieiiiiiee et ettt 1
4. TS-1505031 ..o Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocevevevvieeeennnnn M10X25.....ccccvveeeeeennnn 5
5. PMPS-3200-205 ................ Main SAW TabIE.......coiiiiiiiie et e 1
(S PMPS-3200-206 ................ Rear EXeNSION WINQ ......uuiuiiiis s 1
T TS-1550071 ...ccccveevivirennee Flat Washer ... 1Y O S 5
8 TS-2361101.....cccccevvvernnne LOCK WASKET ....oeeiiiiiiieeciiiee e 1Y O S 5
Qe TS-2246122 ... Socket Button Head Screw ...........cccccceveeennnes MBX12....ooiiiiieeaaennn 4
10........ JTSS3200X2-210 .............. 1= o] L= [ TS T o SRR 1
11........ 208436......cuuueiiiniiiiiiiiiiinnas SOCKEt SEt SCIreW ....coovivvvieieee e M16*100................... 4
12........ TS-2342161 ... Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK ........ccoooiieeiiiiieeiiiiieens ML6.....cooiiiriiiieneeenn 4
13....... JTSS3200X2-213 .............. Table Mount Spacer.........ccocccvevviie e 16 MM, 8

14........ TS-2311161 ..o, HeX. NUL ... ML6.....cooiiiriiiieneeenn 4



3.0 Exploded Drawing of Control Panel Assembly

3.1 Parts list of Control Panel Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
2 PMPS-3200-302 ................ Panel (DIACK) .....cooiiiiieiiii et e 1

IC PR TS-2245102 ... Socket Button Head Screw ...........cccoeeveeeennee MSX10....coiiiieeeeeene 6
4. JTSS3200X2-304 .............. Emergency Stop BULION .........ovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieees e 1
5. JTSS3200X2-305 .............. PIlot LamMP ..o YK.24V @22 (W) ....... 1
6. JTSS3200X2-306 .............. Switch Button-ON..........coooviiiiiiiireieee e R2 PNF-1A-G........... 2
T, JTSS3200X2-307 .............. BUtton DUSt COVEX ......covviveeiiiiiee e R2 PRCF .....cccoovvee. 4
8 JTSS3200X2-308 .............. Switch Button-OFF ..........ccccoooiiiiiieee R2 PNF-1B-R............ 2

4.0 Exploded Drawing of Main Blade Trunnion



4.1 Parts list of Main Blade Trunnion

Index Part
No. No. Description
4. TS-1503031 ..cccccevvevviennnn. Socket Head Cap Screw




5 TS-2361101.....ceuveeeeennee. LOCK WaShET ....cocveiieiiieeeeee e M1O...coeiiiiieeeeieee

6. TS-1502041 .......ccovvvveee. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoccveveeriieeeennnn MSX16.....cccvivreereeenn
T JTSS3200X2-407 .............. ANGIE PIALE ... e
8. TS-1550031.....cccevviveeennnee Flat Washer ... M5X10....cciviireiiiinnnn
9 TS-1541011....ccceevviiene Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK ........cooviiieiiiiiiieiiiieees M5,
10....... TS-1502031......cccccvvvveeee. Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cceeevvvvvveeeeeeenninns MSX12.....ccccviieeeeeenn
11........ TS-2361051......cccevvveennee LOCK WASKET ....coeiiiiiieiiiiiee e M5,
12........ TS-1481031....cccveeviveene HeX. Cap SCreW .......cccovveeeeiiiiiieeeiiiieeesiieee e MB5X12...cciiiiiieiiiinenn
16........ PMPS-3200-416 ................ Elevation TrUNMION ...t es i e e e eee e e e e
17..... JTSS3200X2-417 .............. Blade Cover Safety Switch ASsembly ..........c. ooiviiiiiiiie,
101...... JTSS3200X2-417-101 ....... Safety Limit SWILCH .......couii et e
102...... JTSS3200X2-417-102........ Strain Relief ... PG-11....ccoovveiiiinnn.
103...... SPO040700 .......cuuummerrninnnnnnns Pan Head SCrew ........cccccoveiiiiieiieeeiniiiiieeenn MAX35......ooeie
104...... JTSS3200X2-417-104 ....... Safety Limit SWitch Bracket...........cooviueiiiiiiies v
105...... JTSS3200X2-417-105........ Limit Switch Cord .........ccovviiiiiiiiiiieee e 0.75mm?2x2Cx2M......
18........ TS-1550031.....ccccevviverennnen Flat Washer .......ccccoceiiiiiiiiiiiee e M5X10....cccvvrreiiiinnnn
19........ JTSS3200X2-419 .............. MagnNet HOIAEN ........ueeiiii s s
20........ TS-2311161......ccceeeeee. Blade Cover Magnet ... s
21........ SMO060400 .......evvvvvrrrerinnnnns Sunk Head Socket SCrew ...........cccccevvveeennnns M6X20........cceeeeeeennn.
22 PMPS-3200-422 ................ DUSE POIT ..ttt e
23........ PMPS-3200-423 ................ Blade COVEN ..ottt es crtee e e e e s e rrrrreae e e
24........ JTSS3200X2-424 .............. Blade Cover HINGE ....cooviiiiiiiecc it e
25........ TS-1550031.....ccccevveeeennnnn. Flat Washer ... M5X10......ccceeeeeeeennn.
26........ TS-2361051 ... Lock Washer ... M5,
27........ TS-1502011......cccceeeeennnn. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccevevevevevevevenennn, M5X8......cceeeeeeeeeee.
28........ JTSS3200X2-428 .............. Blade Cover Hinge Bracket .........cccooooiiiiiiiiiiis v
29........ TS-1550031.....ccccevviverennnen Flat Washer ... M5X10....cccvvrreiiiinnnn
30........ TS-2361051 ... Lock washer ... M5,
31........ TS-1502021 ... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne MSX10....coiiiiieereeene
32........ TS-1502041 ..., Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocevevevvieeeennnnn MSX16.....cccvevieereeennnn
33........ TS-1540031 ......cccvvvveeene. NEX. NUL .o M5,
4. TS-1503021 ... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne M6X10.....cccvivieereeennn
35........ TS-2361061 .......cceeeeenen. LOCK WaSher ......cevveiieeeee e Y T
36........ TS-1550041 .....cccevviveeennee Flat Washer ... MB..ooiriieeiiieee e
37 JTSS3200X2-437 .............. Blade Partition Plate............ccuvviiiiiiiiiiiiies e

5.0 Exploded Drawing of Main Blade Motor & Drive Assembly



17
ey

5.1 Parts list of Main Blade Motor & Driving Assembly

Index Part
No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JTSS3200X2-501 .............. V-BelIt i 3VX-265....ccccieiiis 1
2 s TS-1524021 ......cceeeeeeennn. SocKet Set SCreW .....oovcvvvviiieee e M8x10........ceeeeeeeenn. 6
IC PR JTSS3200X2-503 .............. Main Blade Motor PUIIEY ..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
4. JTSS3200X2-504 .............. SPACET it M10X25.....ccccvveeeeeennnn 5
S PMPS-3200-505 ................ Main Blade Mounting Plate ..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiis v 1
6. WF132225 ... Motor Mount Flat Washer.............ccccoocieeeenn. ML3.iieeeeee 3
T TS-2361121 ..o Lock WaSher .......uvvieiiiiiiieee ML12.oiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 3
8. TS-1492031 .....ccovviiiieeen. HeX. Cap SCreW .......ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e M12x35....ccciieeeeennnn 3
1S IR JTSS3200X2-509 .............. KBY BXTXA5 ..o 1
10........ PMPS-3200-510................. Main Blade MOtOr ..........ccuveeiiiiiieeiiiiiee e 3.75KW 3PH 50Hz 400V.. 1
........ 994742...........ccceeeevveeee.......Motor brake for ITSS-3200X2 .......ccevvvvcvvveenn.. YZG2-1.2. . 1
11..... TS-1550061 ........ccceeeenn. Flat Washer........ccccevveeeeiieecee e Y T 4
12........ TS-2361081 .......ccceeeeeen. LOCK WaASher ... M8...oo e 4
13....... TS-2208201 ... HeX. Cap SCreW .......covvveriiiiiiieieee e M8X20......cccvveeereeenn 4
14........ TS-1506031 ... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoccveveeviiieeeennnne M12%30 ......ooevirienee. 3
15........ TS-1505021 ... Socket Head Cap SCrew .........coovvuvvieeeneeennnnns M10x20 (Left Helix) .. 1
16........ TS-1550071 ....cccovniiiiiienn. Flat Washer ... MLO..coiiiiiiiiiieeeeeene 1

6.0 Exploded Drawing of Main Blade Arbor Mechanism



6.1 Parts list of Main Blade Arbor Mechanism



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
... JTSS3200X2-601 .............. L] oI o T L LSRR 1
2 s TS-2249252 ..o Socket Button Head Screw ..........cccccceeveeennnns M10OX25.........ccoeeeen. 5
3 TS-2361101 ..., LOCK WASHET ....cveiiiiieecciiiee e M10...ccoeeiiieee e, 5
4. JTSS3200X2-604 .............. Double Round Flat Key .........cccccevvivieeniiiieennns 5X5X20 ..eeiiiiiiiieeeien, 1
5. 201822....coviiiiiiieiee e HEX. NUL ..eeeiiiiicieee e M16x2 (left helix)...... 1
(SR JTSS3200X2-606 .............. Main Blade Arbor Flange .......cccccceevvvivvinnnnnnn. 25.4 MM.uieeereeeeeiinns 1
T TS-2361081......cccevvveennee LOCK WASKET ....ccoiiiiiieiiiiiee e M8...ooiieieiiieie e 3
8. TS-1550061......ccccvvvveennnee Flat Washer ... M8...ooiieieiiieie e 3
1S IR JTSS3200X2-609 .............. BUSKNING ©etviiei i e e 3
10........ JTSS3200X2-610 .............. Arbor Housing Pivot Shaft............ccoooiii e, 1
11...... TS-2248202......cccceveeee. Socket Button Head Screw ..........cccccceeveeeennns M8X20.......cceeeeeeeennnn. 3
12........ JTSS3200X2-612 .............. BUSKNING <.t e 1
13........ TS-1550061 .......ccceeeeeennnnn. Flat Washer ..., 1Y T 1
14 ........ TS-2361081......cccevvveennnee LOCK WASKET ....coeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e M8...oiiiieeiiieee e, 1
15........ TS-1490031.....cceeeviverennee HeX. Cap SCreW .......ccevvvveeeiiiiieeeiiieeeesiiieeens M8BX20......ccuvreiirannnn 1
16........ JTSS3200X2-616 .............. Arbor HousiNg ASSEMDIY ........vvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies cevveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeaneees 1
16-1.....BB-6206VV .........ccevvverennne Ball BEaring .......cccocveeeiiiiiieeiiiiiee e 6206 LLB................... 2
16-2.....JTSS3200X2-616-2 ........... BEAriNG SPACET......uuuuiiiiiii s 1
16-3..... TS-1522031 ....cccevvvrvvveeeennn. Socket Set SCreW ......oocevvvieeieee e M5X10......cceeeeeeeeennn. 3
16-4.....JTSS3200X2-616-4 ........... Main Blade Arbor PUlIEY...........ccooviiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
16-5.....JTSS3200X2-616-5 ........... Main Blade Arbor HOUSING .......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
16-6.....JTSS3200X2-616-6 ........... Wave Washer........cccoceiiiiiiiiiie e, BA7xD60............c...... 2
16-7.....JTSS3200X2-616-7 ........... Main Blade Arbor........ccccovvecciiieeiie e /1] 0 JSR 1
16-8..... TS-1550061 .........cccvernnee Flat Washer ... M8...oiiiieeiiieee e, 2
16-9.....TS-2361081 ........ccccvverennee LOCK WASKET ....coeiiiiiieiiiiiee e M8...oiiiieeiiieee e 1
16-10... TS-2248202 .......ccccuvvvveenn.. Socket Button Head Screw ...........ccccceeveeeenns M8X20.....cccciiieeeeeenn 1
17........ JTSS3200X2-617 .............. Riving Knife Bracket ASSEMDBIY .........cccoiiiiiiiiiis v 1
17-1.....TS-2311101 ....coeeevvee HEX. NUL ..eeeiiiiieccceee e M10...oeeeiiiiee e, 1
17-2.....TS-1550071 ......cccevvvreeennn. Flat Washer .........cocoeeiiiieec e M10...ccoeeviiee e, 1
17-3.....JTSS3200X2-617-3 ........... Front Riving Knife Bracket ...t i 1
17-4.....JTSS3200X2-617-4 ........... RIVINg KNife BraCKet.........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiieiicceit e 1
17-5.....SC100700.......cccovrcurrrrrrnen. Carriage Bolt .........cooviiiiiiii M10OX35.....ccovvveeeeeennnn 1
17-6.....JTSS3200X2-617-6 ........... PIVOL LINK PIAE.......veiieeiee et s e ee e e e e ee e e 1
17-11...TS-1522031 ....cceeevvveeene. Socket Set SCreW ......cvvvveviivieeiiiiee e M5X10....cccveireiiiinnnn 4
17-12...TS-1550061........cccvvveennee. Flat Washer ........coocoveiiiiiii e M8...oiiieeeiiieie e, 1
17-13...TS-2361081 .......cccecvverennee LOCK WASKET ....ceeiiiiiieiiiiiee e M8...oiiiieeiiieee e 1
17-14...TS-2248202 .......ccccuvvveeenn.. Socket Button Head Screw ...........ccccceeeeeeinns M8X20.....cccciiieeeeeenn 1
17-15...JTSS3200X2-612 .............. BUSKNING ettt e e 1

7.0 Exploded Drawing of Tilt Hand-wheels Mechanism



7.1 Parts list of Tilt & Elevation Hand-wheel Mechanism

Index Part
No. No. Description Size Qty.



2 TS-1550071 ......ccceevvveennnnn. Flat WaSher ..........vuvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiieieiirererererenenann, MIO......oooiiiiiiii,
TR JTSS3200X2-703 .............. Plastic WaSNEr ...........vvvvvvviiiiiiivirererirerererenenenn, M10x@27..................
4. JTSS3200X2-704 .............. Tilt HANA WREEI.....eveveeiiiieeeiieieieieietieeevevvaetvaaaes svvvsssssssssssssssssssssseneennns
5. JTSS3200X2-705 .............. Bearing Washer.......cccccccev e, LS I
(ST JTSS3200X2-706 .............. KBY i TXTX20 cuueeeeieveeevnnnnnns
A JTSS3200X2-707 .............. Hand Wheel Shaft ASSEMDIY ......oooooiiiiiiiiiies e,
7-1....... JTSS3200X2-707-1........... Hand Wheel Shaft ... e
7-2....... JTSS3200X2-707-2 ........... Ball BEaring .......ccccovvvveeiiiiieeeviiiee e siieea e 690277 ....covvvvvvrrinnnns
7-3....... JTSS3200X2-707-3 ........... BEANNG SEAL.....ccciiiiiie ittt ee e
7-4....... JTSS3200X2-707-4 ........... Ext. Retaining RiNG........ccceevviiiiiiiiiiee e 28 MM
7-5....... JTSS3200X2-707-5........... Trust BEariNg.......ccveevvvieee e NTB1528 AS ............
7-6....... JTSS3200X2-707-6 ........... Universal JoiNt..........ooovviiiieiieiiieecee e, 1 U
7-7....... TS-1523011....cccvveeveeeeeens Socket Set SCreW ... MBX6 ........cvvveeereees
7-8....... JTSS3200X2-707-8 ........... SPriNg Pin... e B6XD26.....cvvvvvvvrnnnns
8. TS-2361081.......cccceeeennnnnn. LOCK WASKET ....vvvvviriririiiiiiiriiiiireiererererererenanann, M8xJ18....................
9., TS-2361081.......cceveeeeee LOCK WASKNEN ....covviiiiieiiieiiice e MB..oviieiieeeeereeein,
10........ TS-1504041 ... Socket Head Cap SCrew......ccevvvevevevevevenennn, M8x20.........cceeeenn..
11........ JTSS3200X2-711 .............. LI =T T IR ) TS
12........ JTSS3200X2-712 .............. Trunnion with Lead Screw CONNECLON ........cccce veveeeieeeeeieeiiieeeeeeeeeeenane
13........ TS-1523011.......eceeveneeee. SOoCKEet SEt SCrEW ...ccvvvieeieeiieeieeee e MBX6......covvveeeeinnnennn,
14 ........ JTSS3200X2-714 .............. Tilt Lead SCreW NUL........oooviiiiiiiee e eeeeee e e e e e e eeeaan
15........ JTSS3200X2-715 .............. Tilt HANA WHEEI Bar .......ocevveiiiieeieeeeeeee e e

8.0 Exploded Drawing of Elevation Hand-wheel Mechanism



8.1 Parts List of Elevation Hand-wheel Mechanism



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JTSS3200X2-701 .............. Lock KNOD ..coeiiiii e M10...ccoeeiiieee e, 1
2 TS-1550071 ...oceiiiieieenen. Flat Washer ... MLO0..oiiiiiiiie e, 1
3 JTSS3200X2-803 .............. Plastic Washer ..........ccociiiiiiiii e M10x@30........c.ccn.... 1
4. JTSS3200X2-804 .............. Elevation Hand Wheel ASsembly ........ccccccceees viviiieinece e, 1
5. JTSS3200X2-805 .............. o Tod Q0] |- Y PR STPRT 1
6. JTSS3200X2-806 .............. Lead SCreW SIEEVE ........cciviiiiiiiiee et e 1
T JTSS3200X2-807 .............. Elevation Lead SCreW .........cocveiiiieriiiireenins creeenree e 1
< TP TS-1523011 ..., SocKet Set SCreW ......cevvvvvverieeieeeree e MBX6........ccvvviiireenn 3
9 JTSS3200X2-714 .............. Elevation Lead SCrew NUL..........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees i 1
10........ TS-1503071 ....ccevviiriieene. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoccvevevviieeeennnn M6X30......cccvvreeireeennn 1
11........ TS-2361061 ....cccvvveiiennee. LOCK WaShEr .......cccceiiiiiiiiiiiie e MB..ooiiiieiiiee e 2
12........ JTSS3200X2-812 .............. Elevation Lead SCrew Clamp .......ococeeiiiiieiit e 1
13....... TS-1504101 ..o, Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoccveveevieeeennnne M8X50......cccvrieereeenn 2
14 ........ TS-2361081......cccevvveennnee LOCK WASKET ....coeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e M8...oiiiieeiiieee e, 2
15........ JTSS3200X2-815 .............. Lead SCrew BraCket ..ot e 1
16........ TS-1550041 .....cccccevvivveennee Flat Washer ... MB...ovreeeeiiieee e 1
17........ TS-2361061......ccccvvvveennee LOCK WASKET ....coiiiiiiieiiiiiee e MB...ovreeeeiiieee e 1
18........ TS-1503031......cccceeeeeennn. Socket Head Cap SCrew.......ccevevevevevevevenennn, M6X12........cccceeee. 1
19....... JTSS3200X2-819 .............. Single Round Key.......c.coeviiiiiiiiiiieiieee e 5X5X20 ...ciiiiiiiiiiiis 1
20........ TS-1550041 .......ccceeeeennnnn. Flat Washer ... 1Y T 1
21....... TS-1503021 ..o Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveeeeviieeeennene M6X10.....ccccvviieereeenn 1
22........ TS-1505051 ..., Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocvvvevriieeeennene M10x35 ... 1
23........ TS-1540071.....ccceeeveeeennnn. HeX. NUL ... M1O.....oooiiiee, 1
24 ........ TS-1523021 ....ccveeiiieeennee Socket Set SCreW ......cvvvveviviiieiiiiee e MBX8....ceevvverreiiiiinnnnn 2
25........ JTSS3200X2-825 .............. Self-lubricating Bearing ... 1
26........ JTSS3200X2-826 .............. Tilt HANd WHEEI BA ......eeviiiiiiiie et et 1

9.0 Exploded Drawing of Scoring Blade Arbor & Adjustment Assembly



9.1 Parts List of Scoring Blade Arbor & Adjustment Assembly



Index Part

No. No. Description

1. JTSS3200X2-901 .............. Scoring Blade Arbor Assembly .......................
1-1.... SH120440.........coovcvvrveeeenen. HeX. Cap SCreW ........ceveiiiiiiiieiieeeierreeeeeen
1-2.... JTSS3200X2-901-2 ........... Scoring Blade Arbor Flange ..........cccoocvvveennee
1-3.... JTSS3200X2-901-3............ Scoring Blade Arbor ........cocceeeiiiiiii
14.... BB-6202VV ......cccoovvveeeenns Ball Bearing ........ccccvveereeeeiiiiiiiieie e ciiene e
1-5.... JTS700-RS150000............ Int. Retaining RiNG......cooovviiiiiiieieeee i,
1-6..... JTSS3200X2-901-6 ........... Wave Washer........cccccoviveiiiie e
1-7... JTSS3200X2-901-7 ........... Int. Retaining RiNG......ccoovvviviiiieeeeee i,
1-8....... JTSS3200X2-901-8 ........... Scoring Blade Arbor Housing...........ccccueveenee
1-10.....TS-1482021 ........cccvvvveeenen. HeX. Cap SCreW ........ccvevviiiiiiieiieeeieiireeeeeen
1-11.....JTSS3200X2-901-11 ......... Scoring Blade Arbor Pulley ..........ccccoeiiveenee
1-12.....TS-1523011 ....ccvvvrvevereeannn. Socket Set SCreW ......oocevvvieeieee e
1-15.....JTSS3200X2-901-15 ......... Eccentric Shaft.......cccccoevviiii e,
1-16.....TS-1541021 .....cecevvvvvennee Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK ........cooviieeiiiiiiieiiiieees
1-17.....JTSS3200X2-901-17 ......... Belleville DISC SPring...........eevvvvveimieinininininnnnn.
1-18.....JTSS3200X2-901-18 ......... Horizontal Adjustment Shaft...............cccccvvene
1-19.....JTSS3200X2-901-19 ......... Compression SPriNg.....ccccceveveveveeeeeieieieceeeeeee
1-20.....JTSS3200X2-901-20.......... Vertical Adjustment Shaft.............ccccccvvininnnns
1-21.....TS-1523071 ..ccovvvvvvevereaeennn. Socket Set SCreW ......oocvvvvieiiee e
1-22.....TS-1540041 .......ccccuvvvveenn... HEX. NUL ..eeieiiiiiec e
1-23.....TS-1540061 .........ccvvveeenn... HEX. NUL ..eeeiiiiiec e
1-24.....JTSS3200X2-901-24 ......... RO PIN i
1-25.....JTSS3200X2-901-25 ......... Vertical Adjustment Bolt............cccceeevniieeennn
1-26.....BB-6003VV ......ccccvvvveveeeenn. Ball BEaring ..........vuvvveruieiiiiiiininininininnnrnnninnnnnnn.
1-27.....TS-1550061........cccuvvrennee. Flat Washer ........coocoveiiiiiii e
2 TS-1504041 ..o, Socket Head Cap SCrew.........cceeevvveveveveeenenn,
U WF083030 ......ceevvveeriinnnee Flat Washer ...
4. JTSS3200X2-904 .............. Scoring Saw Blade............ccccoeveviiii
5o JTSS3200X2-905 .............. PIVOt AMM e
(S TS-1550041 .......ccceeeeeennn. Flat Washer ...
T TS-2361061 .......ccceeeeennn. LOCK WaSher ...
8. TS-1503041 ..., Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennene
9 JTSS3200X2-909 .............. WIENCH ..o
10........ JTSS3200X2-910 .............. T SCreW DIVET ......ueeeiiiiiiiiiiiieie e

10.0 Exploded Drawing of Scoring Blade Motor & Drive Assembly

Size Qty
.................................. 1
M12x20........cccuuunn.een. 1
.................................. 1
.................................. 1
6202LLB................... 1
15mm.. 2
@26x334 thk.0.3 ...... 1
35 Mmoo, 2
.................................. 1
MBX12.......oueeeennnnnnen, 2
.................................. 1
MBX6......coevveeeeinnnnnen, 3
.................................. 1
MB...ovveeieeeeeieeeiin, 1
@15x06.2x0.5 thk. ... 2
.................................. 1
.................................. 1
.................................. 1
MBX25......ccceeeeeiennnn. 1
MB....ooveeeeiiieeeiiee, 1
M8....oveeeeiiieeieee, 2
@2.5X12.ceieeeeinn. 1
.................................. 1
6003LLB................... 1
MB..oviieiieeeeeieeeiin, 1
MBX20.......cceevvrrrnnnnn. 1
M8x @30................... 1
D20...ciiiiiiieiriiiriiiannnns 1
.................................. 1
MB....ooveeeeeeeeeiie, 3
MB....ooveeeeeieeei, 3
M6X16........ccceeeeenee 3
.................................. 1
8mm......ooooiii. 1



10.1 Parts List of Scoring Blade Motor & Drive Assembly



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. TS-223A911....cccoiviiiiene. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoccvvveeriieeeennnn M12x100......ccccceveenn. 1
2, TS-2361121 ..., LOCK WASKET ...ttt et 1
IC TR JTSS3200X2-1003 ............ Scoring Blade Motor PUIEY ...........coiiiiiiiiiiies v 1
5 JTSS3200X2-1005 ............ Belt .. 18WX380L................ 1
6. JTSS3200X2-1006 ............ PIVOt SHaft.....oiieii e e 1
T TS-2248202 ......ccvvveveenn. Socket Button Head Screw ...........c.cccvevveennnen. M8X20......cveerreraienn 4
8. TS-2361081....cccvvveireennen. Lock WaSher ........cccoeviiiiiicic e M8 4
1 PMPS-3200-1009 .............. Scoring Blade Motor Mounting Plate...........ccc v, 1
10........ TS-2342141 ... Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK .........coocieiiiiiiiiiiiieeee ML14......oviiiieeenn 1
11.... PMPS-3200-1011 .............. Scoring Blade Motor...........ceeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeees 0.55KW 3PH 50HZ 400V . 1
12 ... TS-2311101 ....oeveeiiene HEX. NUL ..eeeiii e 1Y 1 1
13....... TS-1505031 ......ccovvvvvreene. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne M10X25......cccvveeeeennnn 1
14........ JTSS3200X2-1014 ............ TENSION SPIING ¢ttt e e s e e 1
16........ TS-2311101 ..o, HEX. NUL ..o MLO..coiiiiiie e, 1
17........ WF063030 ......coeveveeireenen. Flat Washer ... MBX30....ccveeerreenienn 1
18........ TS-2361061.....cceveevennen. LOCK WaShEr .......cccoveiiiiiiiiec e MB...oooiieiiiee e 1
19....... TS-1503041 ........ccceeeenn. Socket Head Cap SCrew........ccevvvvvevevevevenennn, M6x16............ccc.. 1
20........ TS-155009......ccciiieiieenen. Flat Washer ... M1, 1
21....... SR101700.......cccovuvriieeennn. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoccveveeviieeeennene M10OX85......cccvveeeeeennn 1

11.0 Exploded Drawing of Swing Arm Assembly



11.1 Parts List of Swing Arm Assembly



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JTSS3200X2-1101 ............ Y= Lo = SRR PPPRR 1
2, JTSS3200X2-1102 ............ Crosscut Frame Rotary PiVOL..........coccviiiiiies viiiiieiiieee e 1
3 NH203000.........cceeeeeeeeenne HeX. NUL ..o M20X2.5P ....ccccceeeenn. 1
4. JTSS3200X2-1104 ............ Sliding Tube End Plug.......cccccevviviieiiiiieeeee 40x120 mm............... 2
5 SI051100 ....ovvvvviiininiiininnnns Counter SUNK SCrew ........occveeevviieneiniieeesnene M5X55...... 1
(SR JTSS3200X2-1106 ............ Magnetic Bracket........cccccovevivvieereeiiiiiiiiieeen, 472 111 11 PO 1
T JTSS3200X2-1107 ............ SHAING TUDE ..o 3200 MM..ceeveeeeninnes 1
[ TS-1504041 .........cccvvvveeee.. Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cceeevvvvvvveeeeeeennnnns M8X20......cccovrerreeennn 1
1S IR TS-1540061..........ccevvvveeee. HeX. NUL ..o MB8.oooiiiieieiieeeeeee 2
10........ TS-2246102......ccceeeeeee. Socket Button Head Screw ..........cccccceeveeennnns M6X10........ceeeeeeeennnn. 6
11.... PMPS-3200-1111 .............. SWING Arm CoVEr Plate ......ccooiiiiiiiiiie s ceee v 1
12........ TS-1550061 .......ccceeeeennnnnn. Flat Washer ... M8B...oooiii 8
13........ TS-1524061 .......ccceeeeennnn. Socket Set SCreW .....ooocevvvieeiee e M8X25......ccoeeiiii 8
15........ JTSS3200X2-1115 ............ Swing Arm Roller Assembly ... 3
15-1.....JTSS3200X2-1115-1 ......... SWINg Arm ROIIEN AXIE ...t e 1
15-2.....JTSS3200X2-1115-2 ......... SWING ArM ROIIEN ...t e 1
15-3.....BB-6202ZZ .......ccccccuvrueen... Ball Bearing .......cccuvveeieieniiiiieeeeeee e 6202Z7Z ....ocevvveeiinn 2
15-4.....JTSS3200X2-11154 ......... Ext. Retaining RiNG..........ooociiieiiiiiiiiiiee, IS5 MM, 2
18........ JTSS3200X2-1118 ............ Bearing Shaft ASSEMDIY ......ooouviiiiiiit e, 1
18-1.....BB-6202ZZ ........cccccvvueeen... Ball Bearing .......ccoocoveeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeerieee e 620277 .....covvveiiis 1
18-2.....JTSS3200X2-1118-2 ......... BeariNg SPACET.......ueiiiiiiiie et e 1
18-3.....JTSS3200X2-1118-3......... Bearing Shaft.........ccoooiiiiii e e 1
18-4.....JTS700-RS150000............ Ext. Retaining RiNG........ccceevviiieiiiiiieeeiiieeeee IS5 MM, 2
20........ PMPS-3200-1120 .............. SWING AT ettt e e e e e aie ceeetee e s e e e e e e e e aanaees 1
21....... TS-1550111 ..., Flat Washer ... M20...ccciiiiiiiieeeeeen 1
22........ BB-6004ZZ .......cccocevveeeenne Ball Bearing .......cccuvveeieeeiiiiiieeeeeee e 6004ZZ .....ccevvvevinnne 1
23........ JTSS3200X2-1123 ............ BIUSK s e 2
24........ TS-1550041 ..., Flat Washer ... MB..ooviiieiiiiiiiieeeeeee 2
25........ TS-1503051 ..., Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocevevevvieeeennnnn M6X20.......ccovveeereeennnn 2
26........ TS-1550111....cccceeeeeeennn. Flat Washer ... M20...iiieeiiiiieeeeeenn 1
27 ........ PMPS-3200-1127 .............. BrUSN COVET ...ttt atee e e e e e e e ennreeeeae e e e 1
28........ TS-2361081.......ccceeeenn. LOCK WaSher ......cevveiiieeeee e Y T 1
29........ 203239 ... HeX. NUL .. M8x1.25P ................. 1
30........ TS-1525011 ..., SocKet Set SCreW .......ocevvvveeieeeiiiiieeeee e M210X10.....ccuveveeeeennn. 3
31l....... JTSS3200X2-1131 ............ Swing Arm Pivot Shaft ... 1
32........ TS-1525041 ... SocKet Set SCreW .......ocevvvveeieeeiiiiieeee e M10X20......cuvveeeeennn. 4
33 TS-1540071 ..o, HeX. NUL ..o M2O..coiieiiiiiiieeeeeene 4
34..... TS-1540061........ccevvvveeeee. HeX. NUL ..o M8..ooiiiiiiiiiieeeeee 10
35........ JTSS3200X2-1135 ............ Cover NUL.....oooeviieeee 13mm....e 10
36........ SJ059200........cuuumeenrrnnnnnnnns Socket Button Head Screw ..........ccccccvvveeennnnns M5X8.....cceeeeeeeeeeee 4
37 ... PMPS-3200-1137 .............. AWING ArmM TOP PIALE ...ovveveiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et 1
38........ JTSS3200X2-1138 ............ L0710 1110} o I PP PPRPR 1

12.0 Exploded Drawing of Crosscut Table Assembly



>
el
n
(=1
[~
\D
\0
(ol




12. 1 Parts List of Crosscut Table Assembly

Index
No.

8-13.....
8-14.....
8-15.....
8-16.....
8-17.....

Part
No.

JTSS3200X2-1201 ............
JTSS3200X2-1202 ............
JTSS3200X2-1203 ............
JTSS3200X2-1204 ............

JTS700-808
JTS700-809
JTS700-809

JTSS3200X2-1208 ............

BB-6201ZZ

JTSS3200X2-1208-2 .........
JTSS3200X2-1208-3.........

JTS700-814

PMPS-3200-1208-5...........

TS-1550061

JTSS3200X2-1208-7 .........
JTSS3200X2-1208-8 .........

JTS700-803

JTSS3200X2-1208-10........

TS-1550041
TS-2361061
TS-2246162
JTS700-813
TS-1490051
TS-1540061
TS-2248252
TS-1540061
TS-2361081

JTSS3200X2-1208-20........
JTSS3200X2-1209 ............

ST040200 ..

JTSS3200X2-1209-2 .........
JTSS3200X2-1209-3..........
JTSS3200X2-1210 ............
JTSS3200X2-1211 ............
JTSS3200X2-1212 ............

Description Size Qty.
NUE BIOCK ...t M8x1.25P ................. 2
[ P2 ] (o o 11 o HP-16 ....................... 2
[ £ T L0 |1 TN 1
L 0 11 == TS 1
L Lock HANAIE ........vvvvvvviriririiirirerirnrererernrenenanns M12x57Lx1.75P ....... 1
KNOD SCreW .....ccvviiieieeiiieee e MBX50L.........covvvennn... 2
KNOD SCre&W .....covvvieeeeeeieeeee e M8X50L......ccccevvnnneeen. 1
Crosscut Table Frame Assembly ..........cccooees 1
Ball BEaring .........uuvvveruimieiniiinininininininrnnninnnnnn. 6201ZZ .....covvvvvvviannns 2
SPACE it e e e e 2
0] ] =1 TS 1
Cross Table Frame End Plug...........cccceeeeee. 40x80 mm.......cccune. 4
Cross Table Frame ........cooiiiiiiiiecce e e 1
Flat Washer ........coooviiiiiiiiiiee e MB..overeeieeeeeieeenn. 4
Int. Retaining RiNG..........uuvviiieiiiiiiiiiiininininininn, Y20 11] 1 ¢ IO 2
PIVOt BIOCK ... e 1
] [To [T I = 7= 2
CUShION o B5mm....ceeiiii. 6
Flat Washer ........ccoooeveeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiieee e MB...ovveeieeeeeieeeiiinn. 6
LOCK WASKNET .....cvveeeieeiiieeee e MB....ooveeeeeieeee, 6
Socket Button Head Screw ............cccceeeeeee. MBX16........coevvvvvnnnnn. 6
ROUNG PIUQ. ..t s 6
HeX. Cap SCreW ....coovvvviieiiiiiiie v MBX30......ccvvvrriirinnnnn. 2
HexX. NUL ... M8....oveeeeieeeeee, 2
Socket Button Head SCrew ...........ccooevvvvvnnnnnn.. MBX25......ccevvevrriinnnn. 2
HeX. NUL ... M8....oveeiiiiee, 6
LOCK WASKNET ....cevveieieeiieeeee e MB..overeeeeeeeeieeeen. 2
Roller Eye BOlt.......c.ooeeiiiiiiiiiiieiieiiieee M8X40......cccvvieereeenn 2
Crosscut Table Brace ASSembBly ...t i 1
TAP SCIEW .ottt #8X3/8" oo 2
Crosscut Table Brace ENd COVETr..........coeeeiit i 2
CroSSCUL TabIE BraCe.......ccoovvviiiiieie e et 1
FIX BIOCK ... ittt e eaaaa 2
Yo I @1V g = = (= TS 2



13....... JTSS3200X2-1213 ............ SCAIE .o

14 ........ TS-1522031....cccvevviiieenne Socket Set SCreW ......ccuvvveviiiieeiiiiee e M5X10....cciviireiiiiennn
15........ JTSS3200X2-1215 ............ SCAIR .t e
16........ ST040200 .....cccevvvevrrreeeenen. TaP SCrEeW ..o #8X3/8" oo
17...... TS-2361081......cceeveeeeee LOCK WASKET ........vuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieinininiannnns MB..oviiiiieeieeieeii,
18........ TS-1504051..........cccvvvveeee. Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cceeevvvvvveeeeeeenninns M8BX25......cccvvveeeeeenn
19....... JTSS3200X2-1219 ............ T-NUE BIOCK. ...tttiiiiiiie ettt ceeeiiee e s earae e s e nree e e e e
20........ TS-2360121 .....cceeeviverne, Flat Washer ........ccccoveeiiiiiee e 1Y
21........ TS-1550061......ccccvvvvveennnee Flat Washer ... M8...ooiieieiiieie e
22........ TS-1522011 ..., Socket Set SCreW ......cvvvveviiiieeiiiiiee e M5X6......ooeeieeeieeee.
23........ TS-1550061........ccevvvveeee. Flat Washer ........ccccovveiiiiee e M8...oovieee e
24 ........ TS-1540061......ccccvvvverennnee HEX. NUL ..o M8...ooiieieiiieie e

13.0 Exploded Drawing of Crosscut Table Extension Fence Assembly



13.1 Parts List of Crosscut Table Extension Fence Assembly



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JTS700-1022 .........c.covvveee. FIIp StOp ASSEMDIY...ccoiiiiiiiiiec et et 2
1-1...... JTSS3200X2-1301-1 ......... [T TS (] o PR PPPRT 1
1-2....... JTSS3200X2-1301-2.......... Flip Stop Pivot Shaft.........ooociiii s e, 1
1-3....... JTSS3200X2-1301-3.......... KNOD SCreW ......vvviviiiiiriiiiiiiriiirireierererererererenann, M8x40Lx1.25P ......... 1
1-4..... JTSS3200X2-1301-4 ......... FIIp StOP BraCKet ... .uuveeieeiiiiiiiiiiee et ees cvsiiine e e e e e e ssvnrnn e e e e e 1
1-5...... JTS700-1021 ..., T-NUL e M8x1.25P .......cceuu..... 1
1-6....... TS-1541041 ..., Hex. Nut Nylon LocK ........cccocveveeeiiniiiiineeen, M1O..oooeieeeeeiieiii, 1
1-7...... JTSS3200X2-1301-7 ......... Copper Washer ..........ccccuuveeieeeis e @11xd18x0.5 thk. .... 2
1-10.....JTSS3200X2-1301-10....... RING SPACET ... it et e e e e e e e 2
1-11.....JTSS3200X2-1301-11 ....... CUP SCIEW .. .eeiiiiieiee ettt M3X12..coeeieeieeiririnnnn. 2
2, JTSS3200X2-1302 ............ Extension Fence ASSEMDIY ...t i 1
2-1....... JTS700-1021 .....oevvveee T-NUL e M8X1.25P ........uvuun... 2
2-2....... JTSS3200X2-1302-2.......... EXIENSION FENCE wuvvniiiiiieeeee et it eeaaaa 1
2-3....... JTSS3200X2-1302-3 ......... Extension Fence End Cover Plate ...........ccoovee vivieeiieiiieeiice e, 1
2-4....... ST040200 ......ccvvvvveeeeeeeeenns BIE= T RS e = MAX10......ccovvveiiinnnnn. 2
2-5....... TS-2248162.......ccceeeeeeeeee Socket Button Head SCrew ...........ccoovvvvvvnnnnnn.. MBX16.......ccvvvvrrrnnnnnn. 2
2-6....... TS-2361081.......cceveeeeee LOCK WASKNEN ....covviiiiieiiieiiice e MB..oviiiiieeeeeieeeie, 2
2-7....... JTSS3200X2-1302-7 ......... Extension Fence Locate Plate .........ccoceeveeiiiiee viiiiinieiieiee e, 1
2-8....... JTS700-206424 ................. Extension Fence ENd PIUg.........coociiiiiiiiiiit e 1
2-9....... TS-1532032......cceevvv. Pan Head SCrew ...........oovvvveeeiiiiiiieiiiieeeeeeeeees MAX10......coceeeeeennnenn. 2
2-10.....TS-1523011 .......ccvvuneennn. SOoCKet SEt SCrEW .....vvvieiieeieeeiieeee e, MBX6......covvveeeeinnnennn, 2
2-11.....JTSS3200X2-1302-11 ....... Extension Fence Connector TUDE........ccocoevvvee eveieiieiieeeeee e 1
2-12.....JTSS3200X2-1302-12 ....... CrOSSCUL FENCE ...t es et 1
2-13.....JTSS3200X2-1302-13 ....... Extension Fence Scale ........ccoooeevvvvviiiiinieennnnns 0~2000 mm .............. 1
2-14.....JTSS3200X2-1302-14 ....... Extension Fence Scale ........ccooeeevvvviiieeeneennnnns 1720~3420 mm ........ 1
2-15.....JTSS3200X2-1302-15 ....... UL et e e e et s e e e eeees aeeeeeeeeeerab e eaeaeearaa, 2
2-16.....JTS700-SR050120 ............ HeX. Socket SCreW .........covvveeieieieiiiiiiieie e, MBX6...ceereerrieriirinnnnn. 1
2-17.....JTS700-SS050100 ............ Socket Set SCreW .....vuceveeeeeiiiiiiieen e, MBX5..uciiieieeiieiiiinnn. 1
3. JTS700-1008 ..................... KNOD SCre&W .....cevveeeeeeeeeeeeee e M8x25Lx1.25P ......... 1
4. JTSS3200X2-1304 ............ A0 ] g = 1 AN 1
5. JTSS3200X2-1305 ............ Fiber Flat Washer...........cccccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee, MIO.ooiooieeieeieeeiinn. 1
6.......... JTS700-1021 .....oeunveee T-NUL e M8X1.25P ........uuuu..... 1
T TS-1504071 ....ccoovviiiieene. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennene M8BX35.....ccciirieereeenn 1
8.t TS-2361081 ... LOCK WASKET .....ovviiiiieiiieiiice e MB..oviieiieeeeeieeeiin, 1
9. JTSS3200X2-1309 ............ TBIOCK vttt ee e e eeaaaa 1
10........ JTS700-1021 ..., T-NUL e M8x1.25P ................. 2
11........ JTSS3200X2-1311 ............ T-BOlt ..ot M8x35Lx1.25P ......... 1
12....... TS-1550061 ........ceeeeeeeene Flat Washer ........ccoooeveeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiieee e MB..oviieiieeeeeieeeiin, 1
13........ JTSS3200X2-1313 ............ Connector Tube LOCK KNOD ......uuiiiiiiiiiiiiceeies e 1

14.0 Exploded Drawing of Rip Fence Assembly



14.1 Parts List of Rip Fence Assembly



Index Part

No. No.

1. JTSS3200X2-1401 ............
1-1....... JTS700-S1069400..............
1-2....... JTS700-206433 .................
1-3....... JTS700-203193..................
1-4..... TS-1541031....cccvveeeeeeenens
1-5...... JTS700-200875 .................
1-6....... TS-1482031......ceveveeeeeene
1-7...... JTS700-203179..................
1-8....... PMPS-3200-206422 ..........
1-9....... JTS700-203213.................
1-10.....TS-1550111 ........ccvvvvenn..
1-11.....JTS700-994181 .................
1-12.....JTS700-150099 .................
1-13.....TS-1525011.......cccevvvnnnnnn.n.
1-14.....JTS700-RS200000.............
1-15.....TS-2361081.........cccvvvnnnn....
1-16.....BB-6202ZZ ..........cccuun.......
1-17.....TS-1540061..........cccuvnnn.....
1-18.....JTS700-203356 .................
1-19.....JTS700-206435 .................
1-20.....TS-1550061 .........cc...........
1-21.....TS-149006...........ccvvvveen...
1-22.....JTS700-RS150000............
1-23.....JTS700-203649 .................
1-24.....JTS700-203650..................
1-25.....JTS700-206428 .................
1-26.....TS-1541041 .......ccvvvuenn.....
1-27.....TS-1550071......ccccvvvvvnnnnn.n.
1-28.....JTS700-205114 .................
1-29.....TS-1503021 ........ccvvnvee..
1-30.....JTS700-205822 .................
2. JTS700-200884 .................
3. JTS700-206432.................
4. JTS700-200884 .................
5 JTS700-205663 .................
6.......... JTSS3200X2-1406 ............
VA TS-1540081 .......ceeeeee
8.t TS-1504031 ....c0vvveeeeeeeen,
9. TS-2361081.........ccevveeee.
10........ JTSS3200X2-1410 ............
11........ JTSS3200X2-1411 ............
12........ TS-1523031 ...,
13........ JTSS3200X2-1413 ............
14........ TS-2246122 .....uveeeeeean,
15........ TS-1550041 .......eveeeeeeeeene

Description Size Qty
Rip Fence Head ASSEMDIY........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
Counter SUNK SCrew ..........cveeeiviiiiiiieeneeennnnns MBX16.....cccvvveeeeaannn 2
Clamp LOCK PIALE ........oeviiiiiiiiiiiieie s e 1
ECCENtriC SNAft ....ccoeiiiiei e e 2
Hex. Nut Nylon LocK .........cccoceeveeiiniiiiieeeen, Y T 2
Rip Fence Seat Plate ..........cccvvvviie s v e e 1
HeX. Cap SCreW ....coovevviieiiiiiiieeecerceiine e MBX16......ccevvvvrrrinnnnn. 2
ECCENTIIC RING ..ot e s cerintrr e e e e e e s srraae e e e e e e 2
Rip Fence Casting S@at .........uuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieees i 1
Fence Sliding Lock Knob (Eccentric Shaft)..... .....cccccooviiiiiniieennn, 1
Flat Washer ... M20...iiiiiiiiiiiieeeeenn 1
Steel Ball ......c.ccovvveeieeeeiie e D8 1
COMPrESSION SPIING...eveiieiiiieieiiiiie et ariies crirrreeabreeesbree e neeee s 1
Socket Set SCreW .......c.vvvvvvvvereinieee e M10X10.....cceevevreenenn 1
Int. Retaining RiNG..........uuvviiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiniiinininn. 20 MM 1
LOCK WASNET ....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiee e M8...ooiiiieee e 1
Ball BEaring ..........uuuvvvruimiminiiinininininininrnnninnnnnn. 6202ZZ .....covvvvvvrinnnnn 1
HeX. NUL ..o M8B...ooii 1
BUSING RING ....evveiiiiiicieeee e 1Y T 1
P RING...iiiiiiiiie et e e 1
Flat Washer ... 1Y T 4
HeX. Cap SCreW ........coevviiiiiiiieiieeeieiireeeeeen M8BX35.....ccciviiieeeeen 1
Int. Retaining RiNG.......oocoviiiiiiiiiieeee IS5 MM, 1
BUSNING RING ..ettiiiiiii s s 1
Handle Shaft ...t e 1
Rip Fence Rail BraCKet ...........cccccoeiiiiis v 1
Hex. Nut Nylon LocK ...........eeevvieivininiiiniiinininnn, M10.......ocoeeee 1
Flat Washer ... M10....ooeiiiiiieiieeee 2
Adjust KNob SCrew .........ccoovvieiiniiie e M10x110.....cccvveveenn. 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccocvevevniiieeeennnne M6X10......ccevrernrnnnen. 4
Way WIPEr (SCraper).......ouoiuuiieiiiieeiriiieeeiis ceeriiee e 2
Fence Sliding Lock Knob Handle .............cccooc oo, 1
KNOD SCreW ... M10Ox55Lx1.5P ......... 1
LOCK DOWN HaNAIE ..ot e 1
Rip Fence Profile..........cccccvvivinininiiiniiiiininininnn, 1Mo 1
All Thread Stud..........ccooveeiiiiie e M12x115Lx1.75P ..... 4
HEX. NUL ..eeeiiiiiiee e M12..iiiiiiieiiieen 8
Socket Head Cap SCreWw .........cooveuvvieeeeeeennnnnns M8BX16.....ccvvveeeraannn 1
LOCK WaASher ... Y T 1
Rip Fence Rail ENd Plate ..........cooviiiiiiiiiiiiit et 1
Rip Fence Round Rall .........ccoceiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
SOCKEt SEt SCIreW ....coovivvvieieee e MBX10.....cccvrirereeenn 1
RIp FENCE STOP RING ..t et 1
Socket Head Button SCrew ...........cccceeeeeeeennnee MBX12....ooiiiieeaaennn 3
Flat Washer ... MB..ooeiieeiiiiiiieeeeeee 3
Scale RAIl ... e 1



17........ WF132225 ... WaAShET ..o M13x22x2.5 thk........ 8
18........ TS-2361121 ..o, LOCK WaSher ... M12..... 4
19....... TS-1540081 .......ccceeeeennn. HeX. NUL L. M12..... 4
20........ TS-1540041 ........cccoeveeennnn. HeX. NUL ... MG....oooieeii 1
21........ TS-1550041 .......ccccovveeennnn. Flat Washer ... MG....oooieii 1
22........ TS-2361061 ........cccevvee. LOCK WASKET ....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e MG....oooieeii 1
23........ JTSS3200X2-1423 ............ RIP FENCE SCAlE ....uviiiiii et e e 1
15.0 Exploded Drawing of Sliding Table Assembly oo
E Edge Shoe Plate
| -
| =
9 O
] J /\ -
e
BN G



15.1 Parts List of Sliding Table

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
............ QY2360320E-A.................JTSS3200X2 Sliding Table Assembly............. 3200 mm................... 1
201...... JTSS3200X2-1501-201 .....SlidiNG TABIE ...coiiiiiiii it e 1
203...... NH121900.......ccccevveerinennne HeX. NULE .o M12x1.75P ............... 3
204...... TS-2361121 ..., LOCK WaShEr .......cccviiiiiiiiiicc e M12..iiiiieiiecee, 3
205...... TS-2360121 ....ccovveeiennee. Flat Washer ... M12..iiiiieiiecee, 3
206...... JTSS1600%x2-1505............. T-BOlt i M12x60x1.75P ......... 3
207 ...... JTS700-325 ....cooivieieee. T-NUt (LOCALE PIALE) .....cciviiiiiieiiiie it et 1
208...... TS-1506021 ... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne M12x25x1.75P ......... 1
............ JTSS3200X2-AB200939....Sliding Table Side Handle Assembly ...........c.. oo 1
1o JTSS3200X2-1501 ............ HANAIE ...t e 1
2 TS-2360121 ..., Flat Washer ... M12..iiiiiiieen 1
IC TR JTSS3200X2-1503 ............ Plastic Washer .........ccccoceiiiee M13xd25x2 thk. ....... 1
4......... JTSS3200X2-1504 ............ T-NUL e M12x1.75P .............. 1
............ JTSS3200X2-AB201830....Edge Shoe ASSEMDIY .......ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e L
1-1.... JTSS3200X2-1501-1......... Edge Sh0e Plate .......coceiiiiiiiie e e 1
1-2.... JTSS3200X2-1501-2.......... PN e DE5XD18 ..o 1
1-3...... TS-1550071 ...ccoiivieieenen. Flat Washer ... MLO..coiiiiiiee e, 1
14.... JTSS3200X2-1501-4 ......... KNOD SCreWw ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e MLO..oooviiiiiiieeeeeee 1
1-5....... JTSS3200X2-1501-5 ......... T-NUL o M10X1.5P .....ccouenneee. 1

15.2 Exploded Detail Drawing of Sliding Table Assembly



15.3 Parts List of Detail Drawing of Sliding Table Assembly



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
... NH121900.......cccccuveereeernne HeX. NUL ..o M212x1.75P ............... 3
2 TS-2361121 .....ceeeeviveenne LOCK WASKET ....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 1Y 1 3
U TS-2360121 ..., Flat Washer ..., M12..oiiiiiiiee i, 3
4. JTSS1600%x2-1505.............. T-BOIt ..o M12x60x1.75P ......... 3
5. 2360320E-2 .......ccccvvvveeenen. Sliding Table Bottom Base............ccccoevveeennen 3200MM..ceeeiiieeiiinns 1
(SR 2360320E-7 ....cccoocvvvvreennnn. Sliding Table Bottom Base Side COVEr........... veveeviiiciiieeee e 2
T TS-1514051 ..o, Socket Head Flat SCrew...........oooocvivieeeeeennnns M6X30......cceereeeeeennn. 8
8. 2360320E-14 .......cccvvveennee RUDDEI BIOCK ..ot e 4
9 2360320E-12 ........evvvvvennnns Locate BIOCK Plate.........uuuuiuiiiis e 4
10........ 2360320E-13 .......ccvvveennnee [IoTed g = Lo o I =l [o [ @71 o I PSRRI 1
1. 2360320E-9.......occcvvvvveenn. Sliding Table Left Side COVEr..........cooiiiiiiiiis v 1
12........ 2360320E-1 ......cccvvvvvvrennnen Slding Table.....ocvvvvii e 3200MM...cccccvverennnnn. 1
13........ 2360320E-5 .......evvvvvrininnnns (o or= 1 (<3N o Tod [ql = {o To [ SRR 1
14........ TS-2246102.......ccccevvveeee. Socket Head Button SCrew ...........ccceeeeeeenennnes M6EX10.....oiiiiiieeeeennn 8
15....... 2360320E-11.......ccevvvveeee. SHAING TabIe WAY ..o e 8
16........ 2360320E-15.......cccvvvennnee WOOI PaU.......oiiiiiiiiiie et ceeeiiee e st nbee e e 4
17...... 2360320E-8 ........cccvvvvveene. L0701V ] 1 ] « I PO UOPPRTPPI 1
18........ 2360320E-4 ........ovvvvvvnnnnnnns Way AJNESIVE ST ..eeviiiiiiieeiiiieiiiieieieeeieserraiees veveseresesereerreeerererar——.. 8
19....... TS-1504021 ..., Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviiieeeennnnn M8BX12.....cccviveiereeenn 2
20........ 200959.....cciiiiiiiieiiieeee HANAIE ... e e 1
21........ SM100400 ......ovvvvrrrrnnninnnnns Socket Head Flat SCrew...........oocccvvvveeieeennnnns M10x20................... 25
22........ TS-2245102......ccoviiiieee. Socket Head Button SCrew ..........cccceeeveeeennnnes MSX10...coiiiiieeeeenn 1
23........ 2360320E-6 ........ccevvvveeenne. Sliding Table Right End Plate ...........ccccciiiiies v 1
24........ TS-2246122 ... Socket Head Button SCrew ...........cccceeeeeeeennes MBX12....coiiiiieeeeennn 8
25........ TS-2246162.......cccoeeee. Socket Head Button SCrew ..........cccccceeveeeennnns M6x16..........cceeeee. 2
26........ 2360320E-3 ..., Teeth Locate LOCK PIAte ..........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 4
27 ........ ST040200 .....ceeevvirrrieeeennn. TAPE SCIEW ...t M4X10.....cccciiieereeennnn 4
28........ TS-1541041 .....coeeviiveenne Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK .........ccovcveeeiiiiiiieiiiiieees M10...ccoveiiiiee e, 25
29........ 2360320E-17 .......vvvvvvrnnnnns Hardened Steel Ball .............ccccvvvvvvvvivininininnnnn, Pl6.6..ccceeeeeeiiiians 22
30........ 2360320E-16 .......ccvvveeeen... Y [0 Lo o o - RS 1

16.0 Exploded Drawing of Saw Blade Guard Assembly



16.1 Parts List of Saw Blade Guard Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JTSS3200X2-1601 ............ Blade Guard ASSEMDBIY ..........uuuiii s 1
1-1... JTSS3200X2-1601-1 ......... Main Blade GUAIT .........ceeeeiiiiiieiiiic et e 1
1-2.... ST029404 ......coovvevvere TAP SCrEW ...t M3X16...ccoivvrireiireeenn 3
1-3.... ST029304 .....cooevviieeenen. TAP SCIEW .ottt M3X12....ooiciiiieeeenn 3
14.... JTSS3200X2-1601-4 ......... Scoring Blade GUAT .........c..eeiiiiiiiieiiiiiiciiies i 1
1-5.... 203110 ... Scoring Guard Pivot SCrew .........ccccovvvveeennen MSX10....coiiiieeeeeene 2
16...... JTSS3200X2-1601-6 ......... PIVOU SIEEVE ..ot e 1
1-7..... TS-1541041 ... Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK .........ccovciieeiiiiiieiiiiiens MLO..oooviiiiiiieeeeeee 1
1-8...... 205162...ceuiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeen Socket Head Cap Screw (special size)........... M1OX25.....ccveeeeeaennn. 1
5. TS-1505031......ccoviiiiieene. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........coovvuvvveeeieeennnnns M1OX25.....ccveeeeeaennn. 1
6. TS-2361101 ......cecvviierenne LOCK WASNET ....ccoiiiiiiiiiiieee e M10...oooeiiiiiiieieeeee 1
T JTS700-206422 ................. Dust HOSE SUppPOrt Plate...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiies i 1
8 TS-1550071 ....ccoeveviiienenee Flat Washer ... M10....ooeiiiiiiieiieeee 1
1 ST TS-1541041 ... Hex. Nut Nylon LOCK .........ccovciieeiiiiiieiiiiiens MLO..oooeeiiiiiieeeeeen 1
11........ JTSS3200X2-1611 ............ RIVING KNIFE .t e 1

17.0 Exploded Drawing of Hold-Down Assembly




LT /
i {"‘ /

17.1 Parts List of Hold-Down Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JTSS3200X2-1701 ............ Hold Down-Press ASSEMDIY.......coocviiiiiiiiiiit e 1
1-1....... JTSS3200X2-1701-1 ......... L LOCK HAaNAIE SCIEW .......cvvveeiee et e 1
1-2....... JTSS3200X2-1701-2 ......... Down-Press Ball HANAIE .........cooovviieiiiieiieeeeeeee e 1
1-3....... JTSS3200X2-1701-3.......... Down-Press Handle Dar............cooovvvvevieiiiiiiiiis e 1
1-4..... JTSS3200X2-1701-4 ......... DOWN PreSS Cam ... .ccevniiieeeeeeeee et et 1
1-5....... JTSS3200X2-1701-5......... Ext. Retaining RiNG...........uuvvivieieininieiiinininininn. 14 mm.....oovieeeeeeeen, 1
1-6....... JTSS3200X2-1701-6 ......... DOWN-PreSS SPIiNG ..uuuuuieiiiiiiiis s 1
1-7...... JTSS3200X2-1701-7 ......... Down-Press Cam shaft .......ccooooeeiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
1-8....... JTSS3200X2-1701-8 ......... DoOWN-Press BraCket ..........ueeieiiiiiiiiiiiii s et 1
1-9....... JTSS3200X2-1701-9.......... PUSH Plate ArbDOr ... e e 1
1-10.....TS-0570021 ......cccevvvrrnnnnn.. [ (53 O N[ | 5/16-18 .....eeeeeee. 1
1-11.....JTSS3200X2-1701-11 ....... U] T o P (=N 1
1-12.....JTSS3200X2-1701-12 ....... Down-Press Bracket Arbor........oooovvvveieiiiiiie e 1
1-13.....JTSS3200X2-1701-13 ....... DOWN-Press BUSKNING........cooiiiiiiiiiii et et 1
1-14.....JTSS3200X2-1701-14 ....... DOWN-Press FiX BIOCK .........uuoiiiiiiiiieiee e e 1

18.0 Exploded Drawing of Miter Gauge Assembly



) RIERH

18.1 Parts List of Miter Gauge Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
3 JTSS3200X2-1803 ............ FENCE Profile .......ooiiieiiie s e 1
4. JTSS3200X2-1804 ............ Spring Plungers with Ball .............ccccooiiiennne MAX9....coiiiiieneeenn 2
5. JTSS3200X2-1805 ............ Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY .....ccooiiiiiiiii et e 1
101...... JTSS3200X2-1805-1 ......... Miter Gauge Main BOAY ........cccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit oo 1
102...... TS-1540031......ccevviiirennnen HEX. NUL ..o M5, 3
103...... TS-1502061 ........cceevvvveee. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoocveveeviieeeennnne MSX25.....cccieereeen 3
104...... TS-1532042 ....ccocvveeieenee. Pan Head SCrew ..........cccovveeviieinieeniie e MAX12...oooiiiiiiienien, 1
105...... JTSS3200X2-1805-5......... POINTET ..t e e e et sre e neee s 1
106...... JTSS3200X2-1805-6 ......... FIX BIOCK ...ttt et 1
107...... JTSS3200X2-1805-7 ......... SEOP PN e e 1
108...... JTSS3200X2-1805-8.......... ENd BIOCK .....vviiiiieiiieie e 3mmthk.......c.co.. 1
109...... TS-1532052 ..., Pan Head BOlt..........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee MAX16.....ccccveeereannn 2
110...... JTSS3200X2-1805-10....... Miter Gauge Shaft .........ccoeeiiiiii it e 1
111...... JTSS3200X2-1805-11 ....... GUIE B ... e e e 1
112...... JTSS3200X2-1805-12 ....... Adjust HaNAIE SCrEW .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiii et e 2
113...... JTSS3200X2-1805-13........ L LOCK HanNdIE@ SCreW .......ccooiiiiieiiiiiieeiiiiee et et 1
114...... TS-1550061.....ccceveeveveennen. Flat Washer ... M8 1
115...... JTSS3200X2-1805-15........ T-BOIt ettt e 2
116...... JTSS3200X2-1805-16 ....... DOWN-PIESS DISC.....eiiiiiieiiiie ittt ettt siee cteeesibeesiee s siee e sbee e 1
117...... JTSS3200X2-1805-17 ....... Down-Press Locate BIOCK ..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiies i 1

Circuit Diagram PMPS-3200... PMPS-3200...3~400V, 50Hz



L1 L2 L3
[+

Lloleo L30
I CA

QF1

PE

Main |
switth T) ) )|
3Ph,400V,50Hz on Ll
< |
<
J I
_____ e — — — 11— .
<+ T - —1
FU1 ] | KS | | | KM | | |
2 | r ) r N
Al d . d MSO-P16, A1 _( d
| A\ | | AC24V A\ | |
Transformer |_| —| | M:g;:\rs LAz | ][] LAz | | []
Input:1Ph,AC380~415V | et | | |
50Hz,46VA | —— o.L2 EEI-+ o | o.u EED——\- ) |
Output:AC24V L i (155 4
— ) | o I
ulv| w ) ulvil (w1 )
o @ (w2 DEO.
To Circuit Diagram %ng‘g Saw% 3%@ SH%
. ,51.?A }' "400V,75A"
Symbol Meaning of Symbol
L1 Back Door Limit Switch
L2 Blade Cover Limit Switch
o.L11 Main Saw Blade Motor Overload
0.L.2 Scoring Saw Blade Motor Overload
EM1 Panel Emergency Stop Switch
EM2 Machinery Emergency Stop Switch
S1 Main Saw Stop Button Switch
S2 Scoring Saw Stop Button Switch
S3 Main Saw Start Button Switch
S4 Scoring Saw Start Button Switch
HL Power Light (AC 24V)
M1 Main Saw Blade Motor
M2 Scoring Saw Blade Motor
KM Magnet Contactor for Main Saw Blade motor
KS Magnet Contactor for Scoring Saw Blade motor
FU Fuse




TO Transformer output
(Line Number 0,1)

Lo
00—

HL
EM1/

L1/
L2 /

1

EM2 /
s1/

* S%;;A
3) |
< 831 KMi
- KM
Q 5 I
S4\ KS\
KME§21 o
;
8 KS%
q
oL1/ oL2/
® ®

Appendix:

Parts List of Electric Appliance Case




1

-
5):

N

s

-”QT‘;f}m_nﬂﬂmﬂ(_@ J

AN avea
'\1" L (_J

=

1Ph 200V 46VA

04000 1

@EE®E

E

SEICEIEE

Py

)

T
B E R E
HEE R EE

G

K
®

p =

@@ |G

+

®

A L

o S ™ |
® @ e[®, o

LIS

—_

&8 |5

Gl

67|55 |55

it

Iltem |Part No,| Part Name Specification QTY
1 1994892 |Terminal TB15-6P 1
2 1994893 |Terminal TB25-3P 1
3 | 994894 |Terminal TB25-6P 1
4 |SP040200| Pan head screw |M4x10L 8
5 | 205186 |DIN rail Omega type 1
6 | 205416 |Fuse holder 1P 30mm 1
7 [205416.02 it om0 | 1P 30mm AClight | 1
8 | 994895 Fuse 30mm 2A 1
9 | 994839 | Transformer Ll,':ﬁ;":lt: ?gf;%g:?fég&m 1
10 | 203756 |[DINralendbracket |ZGX TBR-F 2
11 | 994915 | agnetc swich [JS02 52077, | 7
12 | 994774 |Magnetic switch |¥397" 54650 1a) | 1
13 |SF049200 [l Feas s | M4x8L 4
14 |WE040000| Star washer M4 8
15 |200867A1| Circuit plate 1
16 | 205393 | Terminal jumper | 2P 1
17 | 205407 |Bridge rectifler |KBPC2506 600V 1




